
 

 

Madisonville Public Library 
September Events  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tue Sep 3    11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.              Community Craft Day 
 

Wed Sep 4    11:00 a.m. –12:30 p.m.            Lori Holt Snow Flake Quilt Block Class 
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator                               Ages 18+ 
 

Thu Sep 5    11:00 a.m.                                   Story Time & Craft 
 

Fri Sep 6    1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.                  Job Fair at the Library 
 

Sat Sep 7   11:00 a.m.                                     Story Time & Craft 
 

Tue Sep 10    4:00 p.m.                                   City Library Board Meeting 
 

Wed Sep 11    4:00 p.m.                                 Friends of the Library (FOL) Meeting 
 

Thu Sep 12   11:00 a.m.                                  Story Time & Craft 
 

Thu Sep 12     3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.             Chess Club for Kids and Teens 
 

Fri Sep 13    1:00 – 2:30 p.m.                         Daisy Pastel Art Class 
Veronica Miller, Facilitator                            Ages 18+ 
 

Sat Sep 14    11:00 a.m.                                  Story Time & Craft 
 

Sat Sep 14    12:00 a.m. – 12:15 a.m.           Teen Advisory Board Meeting 
 

Sat Sep 14    12:15 a.m.                                   Teen Book Club 
 

Sat Sep 14    12:30 – 2:00 p.m.                      Daisy Pastel Art Class 
Veronica Miller, Facilitator                            Ages 18+ 
 

Tue Sep 17    11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.            Community Craft Day 
 

Tue Sep 17   4:00 p.m.                                    Adult Book Club Meeting 
Reading ‘’The Only Woman in the Room’’ By Marie Benedict 
 

Wed Sep 18    11:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.        Lori Holt Toy Drum Quilt Block Class 
 

Wed Sep 18    4:30 – 5:30 p.m.                     Monroe County History Class 
Don Browder, Facilitator 
 

Thu Sep 19    11:00 a.m.                                 Story Time & Craft 
 

Fri Sep 20    11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.              American Job Center Bus 
 

Fri Sep 20    1:00 – 2:30 p.m.                         Crochet Booty Class 
Veronica Miller Facilitator                             18+ 
 

Sat Sep 21     11:00 a.m.                                 Story Time & Craft 
 

Sat Sep 21     12:30 – 2:00 p.m.                    Tote Bag Sewing Class 
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator                              18+ 
 

Thu Sep 26   11:00 a.m.                                 Story Time & Craft 
 

Fri Sep 27    11:00 a.m.  -4:00 p.m.               Friends of the Library Fall Craft Sale 
 

Sat Sep 28    11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.             Friends of the Library Fall Craft Sale 
 


